Case No: 2302298/18



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Miss A Sudds-Cuttridge

Respondent: Pjs Industrial Supplied Limited

Heard at: Ashford

On: 24 August 2018

Before: Employment Judge Pritchard

Representation

Claimant: In person

Respondent: Mrs J Huxtable, Commercial Manager

JUDGMENT

- The name of the Claimant is Miss A Sudds-Cuttridge and the title to these proceedings is amended accordingly
- The Respondent made unauthorised deductions from the Claimant's wages and the Respondent is ordered to pay the Claimant the sum of £62.04

Employment Judge J Pritchard

Date_24 August 2018_____

Note

Reasons for the judgment having been given orally at the hearing, written reasons will not be provided unless a request was made by either party at the hearing or a written request is presented by either party within 14 days of the sending of this written record of the decision.